

# ChinaAMC(HK) Wins "Asset Management Company of the Year" at The Asset Triple A

# Sustainable Investing Awards 2023

[Hong Kong, June 05, 2023] We are pleased to announce that China Asset Management (Hong Kong) ("ChinaAMC(HK)") has won "Asset Management Company of the Year – Mutual Fund" at The Asset Triple A Sustainable Investing Awards 2023.

This award recognizes asset management firms that have successfully navigated the complexity of the market in the past year, and have delivered exceptional returns even in the face of challenging market conditions. As highlighted in the citation, the winners were able to ride out the market downturn by reducing the market sensitivity, enhancing the resilience of their portfolios, and timing the market correctly.

The Awards are rigorously scrutinized by The Asset's board of editors to honor the awardees performing well each year. The decisions are further complemented by client interaction data and research by Asset Benchmark Research.

### About The Asset Triple A Awards:

The Asset Triple A Awards are the pre-eminent recognition for those that have excelled in their respective industry. With over two decades of experience conducting awards programs, The Asset Triple A Awards have expanded year-on-year, reflecting unparalleled industry understanding to be able to distinguish best-in-class organizations.

#### -End-

Source: information is from <u>https://www.theasset.com/awards/sustainable-investing-awards-2023-asset-manager-company</u>, data as of June 5, 2023.

Investment involves risk, including possible loss of principal. Past performance does not represent future performance. The information contained herein is for informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer or invitation to anyone to invest in any funds and has not been prepared in connection with any such offer. The material has been prepared and issued by China Asset Management (Hong Kong) Limited. This material has not been reviewed by the Securities and Futures Commissions.



## About China Asset Management (Hong Kong) Limited

Founded in 2008, China Asset Management (Hong Kong) Limited ("ChinaAMC (HK)") is a wholly-owned subsidiary of China Asset Management Company Limited and stands as one of the top Chinese fund management firms in Hong Kong. As a China-focused market leader, the company has amassed an impressive performance history in both active and passive investments over the past 15 years. Boasting robust expertise in a variety of asset classes, such as Greater China equities, Asian and global fixed income, and money markets, ChinaAMC (HK) adopts a global outlook to build a versatile platform catering to institutional and retail investors in the region and worldwide, all while envisioning "Beyond China Expert".

#### For enquiries, please contact

General enquiry Phone: (852) 3406 8688 Email: hkservice@chinaamc.com Media enquiry Phone: (852) 3406 8611 Email: pr\_event@chinaamc.com